
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

129 

151 

Name 

Benjamin Myers 

Andrew Myers 

Class 

7S2A 

7S2A 

PIC 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

2:34.997 

2:38.292 

Car Info 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

Hometown 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

Color 

Grey 

Blue 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/9/2023 10:00:08 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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HSR Classic 6 Hour/The Glen Historics 

HSR Groups 4/7 

HSR 4/7 Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 9:30:45 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/9/2023 09:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

07 

26 

7 

15 

36 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Gray Gregory 

Toni Seiler 

Mark S Clark 

Stanley Fulton 

Class 

4cMF4 

7HBSR 

7X 

7S2A 

7USRRC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:29.923 

2:31.069 

2:38.779 

3:03.345 

3:17.846 

Car Info 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

1974 Chevron B26 1975 

1969 Lola T165 5800 

1990 Swift DB5 2000 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

Hometown 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Houston TX 

Hector NY 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Color 

Black/White 

Yellow/Blk 

Green/White 

Red/White 

Blue/Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/9/2023 3:01:17 PM 
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HSR Classic 6 Hour/The Glen Historics 

HSR Groups 4/7 

HSR 4/7 Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 14:29:09 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/9/2023 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

21 

30 

07 

26 

129 

151 

15 

94 

7 

2 

36 

101 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Marc Giroux 

Jacek Mucha 

Gray Gregory 

Benjamin Myers 

Andrew Myers 

Mark S Clark 

Ryan Harrold 

Jeff Borghesi 

Thomas Grudovich 

Stanley Fulton 

James Cullen 

Class 

4cMF3 

4cMF3 

4cMF4 

7HBSR 

7S2A 

7S2A 

7S2A 

7CA3 

7MSR2 

7HBSR 

7USRRC 

7VPT 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

Best Tm 

1:52.823 

1:52.646 

1:56.324 

1:57.700 

2:00.004 

2:01.163 

2:01.489 

2:02.633 

2:05.926 

2:02.124 

2:20.859 

2:39.506 

Car Info 

2001 Lola T97/20 4200 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

1974 Chevron B26 1975 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1990 Swift DB5 2000 

1978 Chevron B36 2000 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

1971 Chevron B21/23 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Cushing ME 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Houston TX 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

Hector NY 

Boca Raton FL 

Torrington CT 

West Palm Beach FL 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Burlingame CA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/10/2023 10:27:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

8.934 

Avg. Speed 

105.265 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.646 

Best Speed 

108.659 

Best Lap by 

30 - Marc Giroux 

HSR Classic 6 Hour/The Glen Historics 

HSR Groups 4/7 

HSR 4/7 Sprint Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:09:08 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/10/2023 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

30 

07 

129 

151 

2 

15 

7 

101 

36 

94 

Name 

Marc Giroux 

Jacek Mucha 

Benjamin Myers 

Andrew Myers 

Thomas Grudovich 

Mark S Clark 

Jeff Borghesi 

James Cullen 

Stanley Fulton 

Ryan Harrold 

Class 

4cMF3 

4cMF4 

7S2A 

7S2A 

7HBSR 

7S2A 

7MSR2 

7VPT 

7USRRC 

7CA3 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:51.774 

1:51.749 

2:00.492 

2:00.406 

2:00.080 

2:01.447 

2:05.885 

2:16.106 

2:22.434 

Car Info 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1971 Chevron B21/23 

1990 Swift DB5 2000 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

1978 Chevron B36 2000 

Hometown 

Cushing ME 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Hector NY 

Torrington CT 

Burlingame CA 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/10/2023 2:09:52 PM 
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Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.866 

Avg. Speed 

63.192 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.749 

Best Speed 

109.531 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

HSR Classic 6 Hour/The Glen Historics 

HSR Groups 4/7 

HSR 4/7 Sprint Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:37:50 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/10/2023 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

30 

07 

2 

129 

15 

7 

101 

36 

Name 

Marc Giroux 

Jacek Mucha 

Thomas Grudovich 

Benjamin Myers 

Mark S Clark 

Jeff Borghesi 

James Cullen 

Stanley Fulton 

Class 

4cMF3 

4cMF4 

7HBSR 

7S2A 

7S2A 

7MSR2 

7VPT 

7USRRC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:50.146 

1:49.744 

1:58.128 

1:59.870 

2:00.936 

2:03.781 

2:14.435 

2:16.286 

Car Info 

1997 Lola T97/20 4200 

2006 Swift JMS017CP (B) 2500 

1971 Chevron B21/23 

2001 Carbir CS2 2000 

1990 Swift DB5 2000 

2002 Carbir CS2/M 2000 

1970 /10 Lola T70 MkIIIB cpe 5866 

1966 Lola T70 Mk II 5800 

Hometown 

Cushing ME 

Ocean Ridge FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Hector NY 

Torrington CT 

Burlingame CA 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/11/2023 11:23:44 AM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historic Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.359 

Avg. Speed 

108.994 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.744 

Best Speed 

111.532 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

HSR Classic 6 Hour/The Glen Historics 

HSR Groups 4/7 

HSR 4/7 Sprint Race 3 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:03:56 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/11/2023 11:00 


